
Endereço de email Last name First name Institution

wlan@mail.iggcas.ac.cn An Wenling Institute of Geology and Geophysics, Chinese Academy of Sciences

graciasavakoudjo@gmail.com AVAKOUDJO Hospice Laboratory of Applied Ecology / University of Abomey-Calavi (Benin)

caldmaria@edu.ulisboa.pt Caldeira Maria Forest Research Centre, Instituto Superior de Agronomia, Lisbon, Portugal

bency.chinthala@fau.de Chinthala Bency david University of Erlangen-Nuremberg (Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-Nürnberg)

dolgovakat@gmail.com Dolgova Ekaterina Senior researcher, Institute of geography, Russian Academy of Sciences

fpl@xtbg.org.cn Fu Peili Xishuangbanna Tropical Botanical Garden, Chinese Academy of Sciences

lozhkin.grig@gmail.com Lozhkin Gregoriy Institute of Geography RAS, Russia

matskovsky@gmail.com Matskovsky Vladimir Institute of Geography RAS, Russia

immeszaros@unideb.hu Mészáros Ilona University of Debrecen Faculty of Science and Technology, Hungary

shelmade@hotmail.com Peña Moreno Kelly Yohanna 

silvia.portarena@cnr.it Portarena Silvia

National Research Council of Italy

nina.skrk@bf.uni-lj.si Škrk Dolar Nina University of Ljubljana, Biotechnical faculty

kerstin.treydte@wsl.ch Treydte Kerstin Swiss Federal Institute for Forest, Snow and Landscape Research WSL

catarina@catarinaveigaluthier.com Veiga Catarina Catarina Veiga-Luthier Unipessoal Lda

anne.verstege@wsl.ch Verstege Anne Swiss Federal Research Institute WSL

lena.vila@ctfc.cat Vilà Vilardell Lena CTFC

cxxu@mail.iggcas.ac.cn XU Chenxi Institute of Geology and Geophysics, Chinese Academy of Sciences

heyzhouyongzhi@gmail.com zhou yongzhi

monika.ziemianska@upwr.edu.pl Ziemiańska Monika Wrocław University of Environmental and Life Science,Poland
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